Belgian National Championships (N)

Oud Heverlee,
Belgium
09 Sep 2006, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: EROMANGA )
Colour:

Owner: Jamar-
Demeersseman

Name: MARAAZI
Colour:
Owner: Oben

Name:
PSYNDERELLA
Colour:
Owner: Evrard

Name: STERNIA DE
SAILE

Colour:

Owner: Elias

Name: KAMA RAITZA
Colour:

Owner: On Lease:
Desmet

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Belgian National Championships (N)

